AO1-VERENIGING, wedvlucht: M19-MELUN, zo 12-mei-2019 08:00 uur .
NPO-LID WOONPLAATS

NO V.PR
1 3
2 8
3 5
4 30
5 10
6 19
7 11
8 9
9 12

100 21

11 34

12 13

13 14

14 15

15 16

16 17

17 18

18 22

19 24

20 56

21 27

22 23

23 25

24 28

25 39

26 32

27 29

28 33

29 38

30 31

31 36

32 37

33 40

34 46

35 54

36 44

37 47

38 43

39 57

40 41

41 42

42 45

43 52

44 50

45 49

46 55

47 51

48 72

49 53

50 59

51 60

52 62

53 58

54 0

55 68

56 0

57 65

58 61

59 64

60 63

6l 73

62 69

63 66

64 67

65 74

06 0

67 70

68 0

69 0

70 71

71 0

72 0

73 0

74 0

NAAM

G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
G. CONJOUR
J. WESTHOVENS
G. CONJOUR
J. VAN DE WAL
H. LUIJTEN
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
G. CONJOUR

H. LUIJTEN
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
J. VAN DE WAL
B. ROELOFS

G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
J. VAN DE WAL
JAN SCHMITZ
H.J. BOCKEN
. CONJOUR
. VAN DE WAL
. CONJOUR
. WESTHOVENS
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. WESTHOVENS
.J. BOCKEN
VAN DE WAL
LUIJTEN
.H. GUNTHER
WESTHOVENS
.J. BOCKEN
CONJOUR

AN SCHMITZ

. VAN DE WAL
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. VAN DE WAL
. VAN DE WAL
. CONJOUR

. WESTHOVENS
. VAN DE WAL
. LUIJTEN

.J. BOCKEN

UDI LOOMANS
VAN DE WAL
WESTHOVENS

[N o = i =il R Gl <p I i )

H.J. BOCKEN
G. CONJOUR
J. VAN DE WAL
J.H. GUNTHER
H. LUIJTEN
B. ROELOFS
JAN SCHMITZ
J. VAN DE WAL
J. WESTHOVENS
H.J. BOCKEN

J. VAN DE WAL
G. CONJOUR
H.J. BOCKEN
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ
H.J. BOCKEN
J. WESTHOVENS
H. LUIJTEN

G. CONJOUR

J. WESTHOVENS

J. WESTHOVENS
RUDT LOOMANS
J. VAN DE WAL
JAN SCHMITZ

* = LAATSTE PRIJS

# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

25790016
25790351
25790016
25790091
25790016
25790004
25790288
25790351
25790351
25790016

25790288
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790351
25790004
25790482

25790016
25790351
25790351
25790004
25790351
25790001
25790016
25790004
25790016
25790091

25790091
25790001
25790004
25790288
25790164
25790091
25790001
25790016
25790351
25790004

25790004
25790004
25790016
25790091
25790004
25790288
25790001
25790055
25790004
25790091

25790001
25790016
25790004
25790164
25790288
25790482
25790351
25790004
25790091
25790001

25790004
25790016
25790001
25790091
25790351
25790001
25790091
25790288
25790016
25790091

25790091
25790055
25790004
25790351

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
GELEEN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN

GELEEN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
GELEEN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN

GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN

AD AFSTAND
21 336423
24 336541
21 2/12
16 336439
21 3/12
54 340639
28 336936
24 2/17
24 3/17
21 4/12
28 2/6
24 4/17
24 5/17
24 6/17
24 7/17
24 8/17
24 9/17
24 10/17
54 2/14
10 339476
21 5/12
24 11/17
24 12/17
54 3/14
24 13/17
35 337023
21 6/12
54 4/14
21 7/12
16 2/11
16 3/11
35 2/8
54 5/14
28 3/6
12 339153
16 4/11
35 3/8
21 8/12
24 14/17
54 6/14
54 7/14
54 8/14
21 9/12
16 5/11
54 9/14
28 4/6
35 4/8
50 336741
54 10/14
16 6/11
35 5/8
21 10/12
54 11/14
12 2/2
28 5/6
10 2/2
24 15/17
54 12/14
16 7/11
35 6/8
54 13/14
21 11/12
35 7/8
16 8/11
24 16/17
35 8/8
16 9/11
28 6/6
21 12/12
16 10/11
16 11/11
50 2/2
54 14/14
24 17/17

BLZ:

duiven: 293, deelnemers:
JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

8-1349917 12 3-12:58:10
8-1350190 3 3-12:58:20
8-1349932 2 3-12:58:14
6-1793839 5 3-13:01:49
8-1351061 6 3-13:02:51
8-1350322 1 3-13:07:34
8-1800849 9 3-13:04:47
7-1536720 16 3-13:04:34
8-1350232 17 3-13:04:37
5-1120901 10 3-13:05:16
3-1539314 10 3-13:06:35
4-1349322 12 3-13:06:27
8-1350184 19 3-13:06:42
8-1350233 21 3-13:07:33
6-1793530 5 3-13:07:41
5-1121259 7 3-13:08:17
8-1350198 6 3-13:08:20
7-1536715 1 3-13:08:24
7-1505148 33 3-13:12:43
6-1793456 1 3-13:11:51
5-1120903 9 3-13:09:35
8-1350257 9 3-13:09:51
4-1349346 13 3-13:10:37
6-1760320 44 3-13:15:23
6-1793549 20 3-13:12:27
7-1536785 1 3-13:15:37
8-1350671 17 3-13:15:33
8-1350364 36 3-13:19:59
6-1793473 5 3-13:16:03
8-1350134 9 3-13:16:24
8-1350125 10 3-13:16:28
8-1306837 26 3-13:17:17
8-1350427 47 3-13:20:49
8-1350632 22 3-13:18:05
8-5105329 2 3-13:20:42
8-1350135 16 3-13:18:40
7-1536831 28 3-13:19:25
8-5190226 11 3-13:18:58
5-1121194 10 3-13:19:11
7-1505143 14 3-13:23:07
8-1350418 6 3-13:23:08
7-1505181 13 3-13:23:23
7-1536518 13 3-13:20:51
8-1350112 12 3-13:21:14
8-1362158 46 3-13:25:53
3-1539331 11 3-13:22:43
5-1122650 11 3-13:22:50
7-6162807 43 3-13:22:41
7-1505126 51 3-13:26:48
6-1793795 4 3-13:23:07
7-1536806 23 3-13:23:46
6-1793472 1 3-13:23:19
7-1505125 4 3-13:27:52
4-1190751 4 3-13:26:29
8-1350633 8 3-13:24:28
7-1536473 2 3-13:27:04
6-1793562 23 3-13:24:44
8-1350320 17 3-13:28:48
7-1536200 2 3-13:24:53
7-1536800 30 3-13:25:29
8-1362163 28 3-13:29:37
8-1350181 15 3-13:26:14
5-1877422 24 3-13:27:02
7-1536370 3 3-13:26:31
8-1350236 8 3-13:26:42
7-1536837 13 3-13:27:16
8-1350136 15 3-13:26:55
3-1539319 7 3-13:28:15
7-1536511 4 3-13:27:46
8-1350131 7 3-13:28:07
7-1536378 6 3-13:28:12
8-5000295 24 3-13:28:45
8-1350434 49 3-13:33:11
8-1350216 15 3-13:29:37

1

12

M/MIN

.306
071
.053

:857
.530

:984
.803
.063

.003
.193
,298
,265
791
,662
,485
,249
291
,587

.697

:462
.080

:823
.148

:462
.333

.109
214
.788
.270

770
119
728
,382
,230

176
.361
.537
,334

1062
1953

1348
1230

943
.538

:807
L430

:362
.008

:453

441
,235
.545
,387
123

127
462
1363

.103
.306
.378
.008

PUNTV VERSCHIL

1000,
987,
974,

948,
935,

910,
897,
884,

871,
858,
845,

820,
807,
794,
781,
768,
756,

743,

717,
704

679.
666,

640,
627,

614,

589,
576,
563
550,
537,
525
512
499,

486,
473,
460,
448,

422,
409,
39.
383,
370,

358,
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